1)
2)
3)

4)
5)

6)
7)
8)

Jersey Township, Licking County
Board of Trustees
Special Meeting Agenda
April 16, 2024 — 8:00 a.m.

Welcome and Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Trustee Pieper ; Trustee Fry ; Trustee Wetzel

Approval of Agenda

New Business
a) ODOT Road Salt Purchase Agreement For 2024-2025

Public Comments (limit of 3 minutes - related to agenda items only)
Trustee Comments/Announcements
Adjournment
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